RESOLUTION 2021-081

Hiring of Canniff as a fulltime fire fighter 1 upon completion of physical

The Board of Trustees of Franklin Township, Franklin County, Ohio met remotely via
teleconference (HB 404) in a Regular session at 6:30 p.m. on Thursday, June 3, 2021,
and the following Trustees were present:

_	_
Horn: √YES/□ NO	Fleshman: √YES/□ NO Alex: √YES/□ NO
Trustee Horn moved for the	adoption of the following Resolution:
	by the Board of Trustees of Franklin Township, Franklin ed approves to hire Benjamin Canniff as a full-time fire f pension physical.
Trustee Alex seconded the F was as follows:	Resolution, the roll was called for its adoption and the vote
Horn: √YES/□ NO	Fleshman: √YES/□ NO Alex: √YES/□ NO
	Aryeh Alex, Trustee
	John Fleshman, Trustee
	Ralph Horn, Trustee
Attested to on this 3rd day of Ju	ne, 2021:
	count required to pay this liability has been lawfully appropriated process of collection to the credit of the Fire Levy Fund, free from any outstanding.
Fiscal Officer/Assistant Fiscal Of	fficer